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6-10 ®EBPAJISA 2024
OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecnybnvku benapycb
BpecrT, 7. -10.2.2024
Event 26 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
09.02.2024 - 10:40 Startlist Prelim
JR 1:59.46 UMBbIl, Huknta 01.01.2015
KMC : 2:15.50 / MC : 2:08.00 / MCMK : 1:56.94
Jopoxka  Pamunus, s r’p paspsg CrtpaHa KomaHpa 3aaBo4yHOe Bpems
Heat 1 of 4
3 SILCHYK, Dzianis 2005 MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb NT
4 DOLBIK, Aliaksei 2008 KMC BLR  MwHck 2:26.12
5 PRUSAU, Kiril 2009 KMC BLR  MwHck 2:31.80
Heat 2 of 4
1 SUVORAU, Yaraslau 2007 KMC BLR Butebckas ob6nactb 2:22.36
2 NIKANCHUK, Matsvei 2008 1 BLR bBpecTtckasn obnacTtb 2:19.00
3 KASIAN, llya 2007 KMC BLR ['pogHeHckas obnactb 2:10.20
4 TRUSH, Herman 2006 MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnacTtb 2:07.13
5 BUCHANKOQV, Daniil 2007 MC BLR  MwHckK 2:08.72
6 MATAVILAU, llya 2008  kmc BLR Morunnésckas obnactb 2:15.10
7 BLAKHIN, Artur 2008 KMC BLR Bwutebckasa 06nacTb 2:20.00
Heat 3 of 4
1 TSUHAEU, Danila 2009 KMC BLR Tomenbckas 0651acTb 2:21.00
2 LAZOUSKI, Aleh 2008 KMC BLR Bwutebckasa o6nacTb 2:18.15
3 SHARY, Daniil 2007 MC BLR MwuHck 2:09.67
4 MAMEKIN, Uladzimir 2006 MC BLR Tomenbckas 0651acTb 2:05.60
5 BIALKEVICH, Dzmitry 2006 MC BLR MwHckas obnactb 2:08.00
6 DZIADOK, Yahor 2007 KMC BLR MwHckas o6nacTtb 2:15.00
7 STSEFANOVICH, Mikita 2006 KMC BLR TI'pogHeHckas o6nacTb 2:20.00
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OTKpbITOE NepBeHCTBO Pecny6nvku Benapych
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024

Event 26, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 4 of 4

ONOUITAEAWN B

STAROVOYTOV, Aleksandr
HANCHARENKA, Dzianis
SYRYTSA, Mikhall
NIASIUK, Andrei
MARKOUSKI, Stanislau
KAZAK, llya

KAVALENOK, Jevhienij
YAEFREMAU, Stanislau

2007
2009
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

MuHCK

bpecTckas 06nactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

bpecTckas 06n1actb
Morunésckasi 061acTb
BuTtebckas 06n1acTb

2:20.16
2:17.14
2:09.00
2:05.47
2:07.24
2:14.00
2:20.00
2:22.50
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